
33/35 Rathfriland - Newry

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Rathfriland, Rathfriland Bus Depot
Hilltown, Kilnahalla
Hilltown, Main Street
Mayobridge, Chapel Hill
Shinn, Turnavall Road
Newry, St Colman’s College
Newry, Newry Bus Station

33

1

Sch

0740
0755
0800
0810

0835
0845

33

2

NSch

0800

0808
0820

0835

35

2

NSch

0810

0820

0835

35

LF

1

Sch

0810

0820

0850

33

LF

1010

1018
1030

1045

35

1105

1115

1130

33

LF

1220

1228
1240

1255

35

1420

1430

1445

35

LF

1620

1630

1645

33

1625

1633
1645

1700

33

LF

1745

1753
1805

1820

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Rathfriland, Rathfriland Bus Depot
Hilltown, Main Street
Mayobridge, Chapel Hill
Shinn, Turnavall Road
Newry, Newry Bus Station

35

LF

0810

0820
0835

35

LF

1020

1030
1045

33

LF

1120
1128
1140

1155

35

LF

1320

1330
1345

33

LF

1410
1418
1430

1445

35

LF

1520

1530
1545

35

LF

1620

1630
1645

33

LF

1820
1828
1840

1855

Sundays
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May 2 - only operates 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May, from 1 Jul to 29 Aug

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



33/35 Newry - Rathfriland

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Newry, Newry Bus Station
Newry, Trevor Hill
Mayobridge, Chapel Hill
Hilltown, Main Street
Shinn, Crossroads
Rathfriland, Rathfriland Bus Depot

35

LF

1

Sch

0735
0735

0750
0800

35

2

NSch

0840
0840

0855
0905

35

LF

0935
0935

0950
1000

33

1

Sch

0950
0950
1005
1017

1025

33

LF

1050
1050
1105
1117

1125

35

1120
1120

1135
1145

33

LF

1140
1140
1155
1207

1215

35

1320
1320

1335
1345

33

LF

1340
1340
1355
1407

1415

35

LF

1555
1558

1610
1620

33

LF

1705
1705
1720
1732

1740

35

1745
1745

1800
1815

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Newry, Newry Bus Station
Newry, Trevor Hill
Mayobridge, Chapel Hill
Hilltown, Main Street
Shinn, Crossroads
Rathfriland, Rathfriland Bus Depot

35

LF

0850
0850

0905
0915

35

LF

1050
1050

1105
1115

33

LF

1235
1235
1250
1302

1310

35

LF

1320
1320

1335
1345

33

LF

1410
1410
1425
1437

1445

35

LF

1450
1450

1505
1515

35

LF

1550
1550

1605
1615

33

LF

1655
1655
1710
1722

1730

35

LF

1750
1750

1805
1815

Sundays
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May 2 - only operates 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May, from 1 Jul to 29 Aug

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles


	Show All Stops Timetable
	Service "33/35"
	Rathfriland - Newry
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Monday 5 May 2025

	Newry - Rathfriland
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Monday 5 May 2025



